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Seth Smart             M2024          1/8       17:40
Chase Boyce            M2024          2/8       21:13
Alex Schick            M2024          3/8       21:18
Parker Reguero         M2024          4/8       22:04
Charlotte Mitchell     F1619         1/17       22:30
Bryant Boatright       M1619          1/9       22:31
Gerardo Perez          M1619          2/9       23:00
Ayden Wilson           M0912          1/3       23:11
Dylan Mitchell         M0912          2/3       23:16
Chris Vinson           M3539         1/10       23:37
Kate Alexander         F2024         1/25       23:41
Christopher McSweeny   M2024          5/8       23:53
Michael Chan           M3539         2/10       24:16
Justin Reyes           M1315          1/9       24:30
Amanda Sanders         F2529         1/11       24:40
Michael Moore          M4044          1/8       24:45
April Wilkerson        F4044          1/6       24:52
Britnee Pannell        F2024         2/25       25:01
Cyril Onoja            M3539         3/10       25:08
Matt Cobb              M3034          1/6       25:11
Joey Bointy            M3034          2/6       25:30
Jennifer McSweeny      F4549          1/6       25:35
Justin Alexander       M1619          3/9       25:38
David Lyons            M2529          1/8       25:43
Dan Sullivan           M2024          6/8       25:44
Claire McConnell       F2024         3/25       25:50
Samantha Howell        F2024         4/25       25:53
Stephen Gaede          M2529          2/8       25:57
Tommy Addison          M3034          3/6       25:58
Elijah Johnson         M1619          4/9       26:23
Stephen Floch          M6569          1/3       26:34
Jerianne Davis         F5559          1/7       26:35
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         1/13       26:45
Kevin Engle            M4549         1/10       26:47
Alexis Dawson          F1619         2/17       26:48
Clifford Mathews       M5054          1/3       26:48
Maddy Haer             F1619         3/17       26:50
Doug Terry             M4549         2/10       27:01
Jessica Volanoski      F2529         2/11       27:01
Jake Presson           M0108          1/5       27:20
Brad McSweeny          M4549         3/10       27:26
Harvey Fisher          M3539         4/10       27:29
Harvey Fisher          M3539         5/10       27:30
McKeely Moore          F0912          1/2       27:41
Bryan Moore            M4549         4/10       27:45
Matt Keyser            M4044          2/8       27:54
Bart Boatright         M5054          2/3       27:54
Ben Campbell           M0108          2/5       27:57
Carlee Apel            F1315         1/10       27:57
Diego Hernandez        M1619          5/9       28:07
Jarvis De Leon         M1315          2/9       28:08
Megan Bolinger         F1619         4/17       28:14
Matthew Kletke         M0912          3/3       28:16
Dewayne Mitchell       M4549         5/10       28:31
Christine Bui          F3034         1/13       28:34
Brian Tate             M3539         6/10       28:41
Bill Gardner           M5054          3/3       29:13
Andrew Behrens         M4044          3/8       29:17
Molly McSweeny         F1619         5/17       29:36
Heather Brooks         F3034         2/13       29:37
Holli Hayworth         F2024         5/25       29:39
Kathryn Shauberger     F2024         6/25       29:59
Bryan Joo              M0108          3/5       30:09
Paul Fosdick           M5559          1/2       30:12
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         2/13       30:16
Abigail Primrose       F0108          1/1       30:19
Evan Primrose          M0108          4/5       30:22
Trent Primrose         M3539         7/10       30:23
Danielle Broach        F3034         3/13       30:34
Raven Hayworth         F1619         6/17       30:34
Tammy Primrose         F3539         1/11       30:35
Elise Tobin            F2024         7/25       30:35
Rachael Damon          F1619         7/17       30:39
Andrea Flores          F3034         4/13       30:40
Chelsea Gee            F2529         3/11       30:41
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         3/13       30:47
Michael Bingham        M3539         8/10       30:53
Robert Fightmaster     M4044          4/8       30:58
Allan Robles           M3539         9/10       30:59
Vanessa Herrera        F3034         5/13       31:00
Michael Brown          M2024          7/8       31:04
Gail Holloway          F3539         2/11       31:07
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         4/13       31:15
Maria Chajecki         F2529         4/11       31:20
Anna Gardner           F5054          1/9       31:23
Trish Winters          F3539         3/11       31:24
Katie Kientz           F1619         8/17       31:29
Samantha Bointy        F2529         5/11       31:35
Ally Stanley           F2024         8/25       31:35
Alfredo Renteria       M1315          3/9       31:36
Jesus Martinez         M1315          4/9       31:36
Evelyn Rowland         F6569          1/2       31:38
Meghan Hatfield        F2024         9/25       31:40
Bill Carter            M6569          2/3       31:45
Michael Laing          M7098          1/2       31:47
Sunni Roberts          F2024        10/25       31:50
Gustavo Flores         M1315          5/9       31:58
Belinda Newcomer       F5054          2/9       31:58
John Meacham           M2529          3/8       31:59
Daisy Argot            F2024        11/25       32:00
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Heather Rudd           F2024        12/25       32:02
Angela Kletke          F4044          2/6       32:08
Roger Martin           M4549         6/10       32:15
Enrique Aguirre        M2529          4/8       32:17
Heath Duncan           M4044          5/8       32:24
Cole Eberle            M0108          5/5       32:51
Laura Ganz             F5054          3/9       33:03
Kimberly Sievert       F2529         6/11       33:11
Mitchem Ernst          M1619          6/9       33:21
Paul Stewart           M5559          2/2       33:23
Kayla Alkire           F2024        13/25       33:23
Emily Richard          F2024        14/25       33:25
Delaney Ernst          F1315         2/10       33:29
Richard Cooper         M4044          6/8       33:47
Nicole Reuter          F2529         7/11       34:11
Carla Neal             F3034         6/13       34:11
Amber Thompson         F3034         7/13       34:15
Hanna Jacobs           F1619         9/17       34:27
Emily Roberts          F1619        10/17       34:27
Lauren McGrady         F2024        15/25       34:34
Danielle McGill        F2024        16/25       34:34
Christy Tran           F2529         8/11       35:01
Brad Bilbrey           M3034          4/6       35:12
Calvin Davidson        M3034          5/6       35:17
Chris Castillo         M1315          6/9       35:30
Ali Valero             M2529          5/8       35:32
Jill Craighead         F1619        11/17       35:39
Paige Craighead        F5054          4/9       35:41
Abby Craighead         F1619        12/17       35:42
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         5/13       36:06
Sydney Allen           F2024        17/25       36:07
Jeff Frederick         M4549         7/10       36:32
Sharon Mathews         F4549          2/6       36:38
Pamela Johnson         F2529         9/11       36:49
Claudia Del Rio        F2024        18/25       36:57
Sabrina Pike           F4549          3/6       37:08
Rusty Rasmussen        M4044          7/8       37:36
Shari Bingham          F3539         4/11       37:55
Allison Ernst          F5054          5/9       37:56
Martha Ogilvie         F5054          6/9       38:07
Karen Fish             F3539         5/11       38:41
Vikram Honmurgi        M2529          6/8       39:01
Garrin Penny           M1315          7/9       39:12
Alisa McCool           F3539         6/11       39:18
Carley Overstake       F2024        19/25       39:19
Susan Spencer          F5559          2/7       39:38
Robert Fightmaster     M4044          8/8       39:45
Chase Guthrie          M2529          7/8       39:46
Laney Guthrie          F2024        20/25       39:47
Aly Sutherlin          F2024        21/25       39:50
Amber Seay             F3539         7/11       39:58
Sterling Strange       M4549         8/10       40:31
Ruben Bravo            M1315          8/9       41:08
Emily Harris           F2024        22/25       41:09
Brendan Wallace        M3034          6/6       41:27
Madeleine Freeman      F1315         3/10       41:45
Guy Freeman            M4549         9/10       41:45
Steven Hudec           M2024          8/8       41:54
Angel Delgado Jr       M1315          9/9       41:56
Courtney Beer          F1619        13/17       42:28
Christin Beer          F2024        23/25       42:29
Melanie Russell        F5054          7/9       42:38
Bridget Gatewood       F4044          3/6       42:38
Jimmy Murphy           M4549        10/10       42:39
Chebon Kernell         M3539        10/10       43:40
Bryan Sandoval         M1619          7/9       44:04
Mimi Nguyen            F1315         4/10       44:05
Samanta De La Rosa     F1619        14/17       44:05
Melissa Wallace        F3539         8/11       44:49
Priscila Flores        F1315         5/10       45:34
Kilder Escobar         M1619          8/9       45:35
Andrea Ruedy           F5559          3/7       45:39
Alondra Rosas          F1619        15/17       46:12
Norma Hernandez        F1619        16/17       46:13
Stacie Stromberg       F3539         9/11       46:33
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         6/13       47:07
Heather Davidson       F3539        10/11       47:22
Presley Davidson       F0912          2/2       47:22
Mariana Del Rio        F2529        10/11       48:15
Nazario Del Rio        M1619          9/9       48:15
Rhonda Mitchell        F5559          4/7       48:39
Cierra Vaughn          F1619        17/17       49:19
Whitney Beck           F2024        24/25       49:30
Tammy Vaughn           F4044          4/6       49:46
Linda Trammell         F4549          4/6       49:48
Melissa Freeman        F4044          5/6       50:24
Sara Kernell           F3034         8/13       50:25
Angelica Ramirez       F1315         6/10       50:25
Cholakocee Werito      F3034         9/13       51:05
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE         7/13       51:21
Karina Roman           F1315         7/10       51:56
Sanjuanita Silva       F1315         8/10       51:57
Karen Matherly         F6064          1/5       53:34
De Armon Miller        M6569          3/3       53:39
Chris Brown            NOAGE         8/13       54:28
Desiree Brown          F3034        10/13       54:30
Sara Bilbrey           F3034        11/13       54:52
Linda Bilbrey          NOAGE         9/13       54:53
Heather Coughlan       F3539        11/11       56:43
Cathy Waller           F6064          2/5       56:43
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Julie Wood             F5559          5/7       58:14
Katrina Haynes         F2529        11/11       59:28
Alice Kassanavoid      F3034        12/13       59:33
Hattie Tiger           F6569          2/2     1:00:51
Ruth Tiger             F5559          6/7     1:00:51
Deloras Gonzales       F6064          3/5     1:00:51
Melanie Rhoades        F5054          8/9     1:01:18
Sherri Smathers        F5054          9/9     1:01:23
Beverly Leflore-Woodso F6064          4/5     1:01:24
Charles Chastain       M7098          2/2     1:03:33
Elizabeth Lindley      F1315         9/10     1:04:12
Michele Chambers       F4044          6/6     1:04:12
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE        10/13     1:04:42
Lyndsay Tabor          F2024        25/25     1:04:42
Tracy Cully            F4549          5/6     1:07:44
Susan Starr            F4549          6/6     1:07:47
Timmithy Black         M2529          8/8     1:07:50
Dd Black               F3034        13/13     1:07:51
Diane Gulikers         F6064          5/5     1:15:24
Phyllis Martinez       F5559          7/7     1:15:26
Brenda Cervantes       F1315        10/10     1:17:31
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE        11/13     9:31:07
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE        12/13     9:31:11
Unknown Runner See Tim NOAGE        13/13     9:40:38
Brianne Robbins        F1619          0/0            
Walter Scott           M1619          0/0            
Daniel Stein           M2024          0/0            
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